
# Location Name Latitude Longitude Address Note Notes from the Community

1 Cave St- Across from Ace Parking 32.84811 -117.27095 1250 Cave St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. In between driveways 
2 Cave St- Public parking entrance 32.84802 -117.271 1263 Cave St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. After parking entrance 
4 Prospect St- Fresh Produce 32.84866 -117.27272 1147 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Before crosswalk 
5 Prospect St- Morgan Stanley 32.84833 -117.27356 1116 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. After crosswalk
6 Prospect St- Inn By the Sea Parking 32.84576 -117.27628 811 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Before intersection of Bishops Ln
7 Prospect St- OneWest Bank 32.84639 -117.27568 888 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. After stop sign
8 Prospect St- Smash Burger 32.84744 -117.27478 955 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Before cross walk

12 Coast Blvd- in front of wooden house 32.84842 -117.27497 1040 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Near street parking
13 Coast Blvd- next to Hotel 32.84769 -117.27595 930 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10 ft x 6ft. In between street parking 
14 Jenner St- Little Hotel by the Sea 32.84705 -117.27642 8040 Jenner St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12 ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking
15 Jenner St- Grand Colonial Valet 32.84705 -117.2759 8023 Jenner St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
18 Coast Blvd- across from Casa de Manana sign 32.84717 -117.27648 881 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Before stop sign
19 Coast Blvd- Casa de Manana Barcelona 32.84668 -117.27725 824 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States Coast Blvd- before crosswalk 
20 Coast Blvd- in front of housing 32.84535 -117.27801 725 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to service boxes
21 Coast Blvd- Back side of Museum 32.84512 -117.27828 Museum of Contemporary Art San Diego La Jolla 700 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to gutter 
22 Coast Blvd- Casa de Manana West 32.84638 -117.2784 815 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Near street parking 
23 Coast Blvd- Lifeguard Station 32.8472 -117.27838 850 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to emergency parking 
24 Jenner St- Casa de Manana 32.84723 -117.27669 8100 Jenner St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. In front of service boxes
25 Jenner St- Coast Blvd intersection 32.84741 -117.27709 8198 Jenner St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Before stop sign 
26 Coast Blvd- Private Residences 32.84793 -117.27643 998 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Before building entrance 
27 Coast Blvd- next to Park path entrance 32.84859 -117.27562 1003 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Before gutter 
28 Coast Blvd- Edgewater Cove 32.84888 -117.27534 1039 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Limited space 
29 Coast Blvd- in front of Park sign 32.84906 -117.27437 Ellen Browning Scripps Park 1133 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 14ft x 6ft. Next to street parking
30 Coast Blvd- in front of apartments 32.84952 -117.27389 1133 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Street section in front of apartments
31 Coast Blvd- La Jolla Cove Hotel (2) 32.84979 -117.27358 1155 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to guest hotel parking 
32 Coast Blvd- La Jolla Cove Hotel 32.84869 -117.27519 1039 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. In front of hotel parking entrance 
33 Coast Blvd- in front of La Jolla Cove 32.85002 -117.27314 1179 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to crosswalk on street 
34 Coast Blvd- in front of red house 32.84998 -117.27267 1179 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. In front of dead space parking on street
35 Coast Blvd- next to shops 32.84894 -117.27051 1315 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
37 Prospect St- in front of Berkshire Hathaway 32.84859 -117.27048 1298 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street motorcycle and scooter parking 
38 Girard Ave- Benefit 32.84717 -117.27467 7999 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking and intersection 
39 Girard Ave- Museum 32.84653 -117.27449 7880 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
40 Girard Ave- J. McLoughlin 32.84644 -117.27472 7874 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
41 Girard Ave- Lucky Brand Jeans 32.84583 -117.27424 7848 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 14ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
42 Girard Ave- Jackalynn Wilson 32.84576 -117.27416 7837 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
43 Girard Ave- Union Bank 32.84528 -117.27386 7807 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
44 Girard Ave- Blue Mercury 32.84515 -117.27414 7802 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
45 Silverado St- Blue Mercury 32.84512 -117.27404 937 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
46 Silverado St- First Choice 32.84503 -117.27481 7825 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
47 Silverado St- La Jolla Sports Club 32.84491 -117.27493 901 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
48 Silverado St- Charles Schwab 32.84485 -117.27508 923 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
49 Girard Ave- La Donna 32.84488 -117.27409 7780 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
50 Girard Ave- Chase Bank 32.84502 -117.27403 7755 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
51 Girard Ave- US Bank 32.84436 -117.27388 7734 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
52 Girard Ave- Knights of Columbus Church 32.84386 -117.27344 7727 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
53 Kline St- Wells Fargo 32.84352 -117.27396 986 Kline St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
54 Girard Ave- Bank of America 32.84378 -117.27365 7714 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
55 Girard Ave- Rochebobois 32.8423 -117.27312 7616 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
56 Silverado St- H.S. Perlin Co. 32.84537 -117.27296 1110 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
57 Silverado St- Capital Growth Properties 32.84558 -117.27227 1124 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
58 Silverado St- La Jolla Professional Building 32.8457 -117.27216 1150 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
59 Herschel Ave- Dentist 32.84488 -117.27256 7747 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
60 Herschel Ave- Jade J. Schulz Violins 32.84485 -117.27235 7747 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to blue curb parking 
61 Herschel Ave- H.S. Perlin Co. 32.84555 -117.2728 7809 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking
62 Herschel Ave- Herringbone 32.84601 -117.27297 7838 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
63 Wall St- Whiskenladle 32.8468 -117.27339 1055 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
64 Wall St- The Gaines Building 32.84683 -117.27388 1008 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
65 Wall St- across from Whisknladle 32.84689 -117.2736 1026 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
66 Wall St- Burger Lounge 32.84683 -117.27308 1101 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
67 Wall St- Tommy Bahama's 32.84702 -117.27299 1100 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
68 Herschel Ave- Public Parking 32.84747 -117.27343 7911 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to public parking exit 
69 Herschel Ave- FedEx 32.84766 -117.27323 7911 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
70 Herschel Ave- Sunglass Hut 32.84793 -117.27375 7966 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
71 Ivanhoe Ave- 3 way intersection 32.84634 -117.27168 7817 Ivanhoe Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Near street parking 
72 Exchange Pl- before Torrey Pines intersection 32.84619 -117.26869 7767 Exchange Pl La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft
74 Wall St- Box Brothers 32.84708 -117.27291 1120 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
76 Ivanhoe Ave- next to LAZ parking 32.84692 -117.27199 7872 Ivanhoe Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
77 Ivanhoe Ave- in front of Apartment parking 32.84445 -117.27116 7735 Ivanhoe Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to parking entrance 
78 Ivanhoe Ave- before Torrey Pines intersection 32.84414 -117.27132 7665 Ivanhoe Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
79 Pearl St- after High Ave intersection 32.84106 -117.27013 1200 Pearl St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
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80 Virginia Way- before Herschel intersection 32.84213 -117.27202 1027 Virginia Way La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
81 Pearl St- next to crosswalk at Herschel 32.84079 -117.27158 1056 Pearl St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
82 Pearl St- before crosswalk 32.84073 -117.27139 1056 Pearl St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. In front of street parking 
83 Herschel Ave- before Pearl intersection 32.84042 -117.27127 7447 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Street parking in front of residences 
84 Marine St- across from school 32.83966 -117.27037 1152 Marine St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
85 High Ave- before Pearl intersection 32.84109 -117.27049 7502 High Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking
86 High Ave- in front of residence 32.84243 -117.27112 7601 High Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. After intersection
87 High Ave- opposite side of Virginia Way house 32.84314 -117.2704 1208 Virginia Way La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Before High Ave and Virginia Way intersection 
88 Virginia Way- corner of Virginia Way and High Ave 32.84317 -117.26989 1231 Virginia Way La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
89 Virginia Way- in front of houses 32.84421 -117.26859 1321 Virginia Way La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Curb between residences
91 Prospect St- La Jolla intersection near school 32.84158 -117.27933 400 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
92 Cuvier St- across from tennis courts 32.84265 -117.27846 7728 Cuvier St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
93 Draper Ave- La Jolla Recreational Area 32.84413 -117.27752 7791 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
94 Coast Blvd- next to S Coast Blvd Convergence 32.84406 -117.27944 505 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 14ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
95 Coast Blvd- before intersection 32.8421 -117.28102 350 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
96 Coast Blvd- in front of residences 32.84021 -117.28137 245 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to driveways
98 Prospect St- Hotel curb parking 32.83981 -117.28042 200 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
99 Prospect St- Redwood Hollow 32.83997 -117.28028 233 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to motorcycle parking 

100 Prospect St- in front of residences 32.84091 -117.27983 344 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
101 Marine St- Beach parking area 32.83682 -117.28092 201 Marine St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 20ft x 6ft. At dead end 
102 Monte Vista- Marine intersection 32.83713 -117.27991 7404 Monte Vista Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
103 Marine St- Monte Vista intersection 32.8371 -117.27972 401 Marine St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
104 Olivetas Ave- Marine intersection 32.83746 -117.27911 7411 Olivetas Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
105 Marine St- next to La Jolla intersection 32.83743 -117.27858 466 Marine St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to curb cut
106 Draper Ave- La Jolla Presbyterian Church 32.84277 -117.27708 7715 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
107 Draper Ave- The Bishop's School 32.84113 -117.27681 The Bishop's School 7556 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 20ft x 6ft. In front of school area
108 Draper Ave- across from library 32.84052 -117.27635 7555 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
109 Draper Ave- Library 32.84045 -117.27636 7555 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
110 Draper Ave- The Village Veterinary Hospital 32.84 -117.27622 7510 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
111 Draper Ave- electric box Sea Lane 32.83713 -117.27578 7306 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
112 Draper Ave- Sea Lane intersection 32.8371 -117.27573 7306 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
113 Draper Ave- driveway 32.83887 -117.27589 7434 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
114 Draper Ave- in front of residences 32.8392 -117.2759 7463 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
115 Draper Ave- Dino Group 32.83926 -117.27604 7456 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
116 Eads Ave- Dick's Liquor 32.83992 -117.27488 7486 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
117 Eads Ave- street parking 32.8392 -117.27476 7444 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
118 Eads Ave- next to residential driveway 32.83896 -117.2746 7426 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
119 Eads Ave- next to driveway 32.83786 -117.27413 7351 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
120 Eads Ave- Genter intersection 32.83701 -117.27403 7300 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
121 Eads Ave- CVS 32.84042 -117.27512 7520 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
122 Eads Ave- Silver intersection 32.8414 -117.27544 7592 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
123 Silver St- Draper intersection 32.84125 -117.27649 714 Silver St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
125 Silver St- next to parking lot 32.8414 -117.27549 755 Silver St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
126 Eads Ave- next to parking entrance  for housing 32.84174 -117.27548 7597 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
127 Eads Ave- Across from Joy-Jitsu 32.8418 -117.27556 7596 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
128 Eads Ave- Next to residential parking 32.84274 -117.27576 7635 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
129 Eads Ave- Casa Linda 32.84268 -117.27573 7635 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft.  Next to angled street parking 
130 Eads Ave- in front of apartments 32.84262 -117.27575 7623 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
131 Eads Ave- in front of parking garage entrance 32.84262 -117.27588 7616 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
132 Eads Ave- across from Villaggio 32.8429 -117.27565 7635 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
133 Kline St- Eads intersection 32.84308 -117.27568 800 Kline St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
134 Eads Ave- Kline and Eads intersection 32.84296 -117.27584 7635 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
135 Eads Ave- in front of apartments 32.84314 -117.27581 7701 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
136 Eads Ave- in front of residence 32.84424 -117.27648 7776 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
137 Silverado St- Blanchard Krasner & French 32.84476 -117.27527 840 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
138 Fay Ave- Blanchard Krasner & French Parking 32.84464 -117.27566 7766 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
139 Silverado St- hotel parking 32.84473 -117.27572 800 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
140 Silverado St- Silverado and Eads 32.8446 -117.27627 798 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
141 Eads Ave- Eads and Silverado 32.84445 -117.27645 7776 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
142 Eads Ave- St. James by the Sea 32.84515 -117.27652 7811 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
143 Eads Ave- Parachute Brunch and Supper Room 32.84515 -117.27642 7811 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to stop sign 
144 Fay Ave- Pacific Premier Bank 32.84628 -117.27569 7899 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
146 Fay Ave- Franklin Croft 32.84576 -117.27554 7841 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
147 Fay Ave- Merrill Lynch 32.84537 -117.27514 7825 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
148 Fay Ave- La Jolla Sports Club 32.84503 -117.27513 7825 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
149 Fay Ave- Skyline Home Loans 32.84396 -117.27494 7724 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
151 Fay Ave- 24 Hour Fitness 32.84266 -117.27458 7660 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 14ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
152 Fay Ave- The Lot 32.84222 -117.27419 7611 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to storm drain 
153 Fay Ave- Vons 32.8414 -117.27405 7607 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
154 Fay Ave- next parking lot 32.84106 -117.27364 7521 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
155 Fay Ave- Master Jeweler 32.84042 -117.27371 7515 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
156 Genter- Fay Ave intersection 32.83719 -117.27258 908 Genter St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
157 Genter St- In front of housing 32.83746 -117.27162 Genter St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 



158 Pearl St- Maserati 32.84058 -117.27229 1000 Pearl St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 



# Location Name Latitude Longitude Address Note Notes from the Community

1 Cave St- Across from Ace Parking 32.84811 -117.27095 1250 Cave St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. In between driveways 
2 Cave St- Public parking entrance 32.84802 -117.271 1263 Cave St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. After parking entrance 
3 Prospect St- Fresh Produce 32.84866 -117.27272 1147 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Before crosswalk 
4 Prospect St- Morgan Stanley 32.84833 -117.27356 1116 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. After crosswalk
5 Prospect St- Inn By the Sea Parking 32.84576 -117.27628 811 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Before intersection of Bishops Ln
6 Prospect St- OneWest Bank 32.84639 -117.27568 888 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. After stop sign
7 Prospect St- Smash Burger 32.84744 -117.27478 955 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Before cross walk
8 Coast Blvd- in front of wooden house 32.84842 -117.27497 1040 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Near street parking
9 Coast Blvd- next to Hotel 32.84769 -117.27595 930 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10 ft x 6ft. In between street parking 

10 Jenner St- Little Hotel by the Sea 32.84705 -117.27642 8040 Jenner St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12 ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking
11 Jenner St- Grand Colonial Valet 32.84705 -117.2759 8023 Jenner St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
14 Coast Blvd- in front of housing 32.84535 -117.27801 725 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to service boxes
15 Coast Blvd- Back side of Museum 32.84512 -117.27828 Museum of Contemporary Art San Diego La Jolla 700 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to gutter 
19 Jenner St- Coast Blvd intersection 32.84741 -117.27709 8198 Jenner St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Before stop sign 
20 Coast Blvd- Private Residences 32.84793 -117.27643 998 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Before building entrance 
21 Coast Blvd- next to Park path entrance 32.84859 -117.27562 1003 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Before gutter 
26 Coast Blvd- La Jolla Cove Hotel 32.84869 -117.27519 1039 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. In front of hotel parking entrance 
29 Coast Blvd- next to shops 32.84894 -117.27051 1315 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
30 Prospect St- in front of Berkshire Hathaway 32.84859 -117.27048 1298 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street motorcycle and scooter parking 
31 Girard Ave- Benefit 32.84717 -117.27467 7999 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking and intersection 
32 Girard Ave- Museum 32.84653 -117.27449 7880 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
33 Girard Ave- J. McLoughlin 32.84644 -117.27472 7874 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
34 Girard Ave- Lucky Brand Jeans 32.84583 -117.27424 7848 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 14ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
35 Girard Ave- Jackalynn Wilson 32.84576 -117.27416 7837 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
36 Girard Ave- Union Bank 32.84528 -117.27386 7807 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
37 Girard Ave- Blue Mercury 32.84515 -117.27414 7802 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
38 Silverado St- Blue Mercury 32.84512 -117.27404 937 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
39 Silverado St- First Choice 32.84503 -117.27481 7825 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
40 Silverado St- La Jolla Sports Club 32.84491 -117.27493 901 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
41 Silverado St- Charles Schwab 32.84485 -117.27508 923 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
42 Girard Ave- La Donna 32.84488 -117.27409 7780 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
43 Girard Ave- Chase Bank 32.84502 -117.27403 7755 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
44 Girard Ave- US Bank 32.84436 -117.27388 7734 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
45 Girard Ave- Knights of Columbus Church 32.84386 -117.27344 7727 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
46 Kline St- Wells Fargo 32.84352 -117.27396 986 Kline St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
47 Girard Ave- Bank of America 32.84378 -117.27365 7714 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
48 Girard Ave- Rochebobois 32.8423 -117.27312 7616 Girard Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
49 Silverado St- H.S. Perlin Co. 32.84537 -117.27296 1110 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
50 Silverado St- Capital Growth Properties 32.84558 -117.27227 1124 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
51 Silverado St- La Jolla Professional Building 32.8457 -117.27216 1150 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
52 Herschel Ave- Dentist 32.84488 -117.27256 7747 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
53 Herschel Ave- Jade J. Schulz Violins 32.84485 -117.27235 7747 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to blue curb parking 
54 Herschel Ave- H.S. Perlin Co. 32.84555 -117.2728 7809 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking
55 Herschel Ave- Herringbone 32.84601 -117.27297 7838 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
56 Wall St- Whiskenladle 32.8468 -117.27339 1055 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
57 Wall St- The Gaines Building 32.84683 -117.27388 1008 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
58 Wall St- across from Whisknladle 32.84689 -117.2736 1026 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
59 Wall St- Burger Lounge 32.84683 -117.27308 1101 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
60 Wall St- Tommy Bahama's 32.84702 -117.27299 1100 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
61 Herschel Ave- Public Parking 32.84747 -117.27343 7911 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to public parking exit 
62 Herschel Ave- FedEx 32.84766 -117.27323 7911 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
63 Herschel Ave- Sunglass Hut 32.84793 -117.27375 7966 Herschel Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
64 Ivanhoe Ave- 3 way intersection 32.84634 -117.27168 7817 Ivanhoe Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Near street parking 
65 Wall St- Box Brothers 32.84708 -117.27291 1120 Wall St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
66 Ivanhoe Ave- next to LAZ parking 32.84692 -117.27199 7872 Ivanhoe Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
67 Ivanhoe Ave- in front of Apartment parking 32.84445 -117.27116 7735 Ivanhoe Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to parking entrance 
68 Ivanhoe Ave- before Torrey Pines intersection 32.84414 -117.27132 7665 Ivanhoe Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
69 Virginia Way- before Herschel intersection 32.84213 -117.27202 1027 Virginia Way La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
70 Prospect St- La Jolla intersection near school 32.84158 -117.27933 400 Prospect St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
71 Cuvier St- across from tennis courts 32.84265 -117.27846 7728 Cuvier St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled parking 
72 Draper Ave- La Jolla Recreational Area 32.84413 -117.27752 7791 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
73 Coast Blvd- next to S Coast Blvd Convergence 32.84406 -117.27944 505 Coast Blvd S La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 14ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
74 Coast Blvd- before intersection 32.8421 -117.28102 350 Coast Blvd La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
79 Draper Ave- La Jolla Presbyterian Church 32.84277 -117.27708 7715 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
80 Draper Ave- The Bishop's School 32.84113 -117.27681 The Bishop's School 7556 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 20ft x 6ft. In front of school area
81 Draper Ave- across from library 32.84052 -117.27635 7555 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
82 Draper Ave- Library 32.84045 -117.27636 7555 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
83 Draper Ave- The Village Veterinary Hospital 32.84 -117.27622 7510 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
84 Draper Ave- in front of residences 32.8392 -117.2759 7463 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
85 Draper Ave- Dino Group 32.83926 -117.27604 7456 Draper Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
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86 Eads Ave- Dick's Liquor 32.83992 -117.27488 7486 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking
90 Eads Ave- CVS 32.84042 -117.27512 7520 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
91 Eads Ave- Silver intersection 32.8414 -117.27544 7592 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
92 Silver St- Draper intersection 32.84125 -117.27649 714 Silver St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
93 Silver St- next to parking lot 32.8414 -117.27549 755 Silver St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
94 Eads Ave- next to parking entrance  for housing 32.84174 -117.27548 7597 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
95 Eads Ave- Across from Joy-Jitsu 32.8418 -117.27556 7596 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
96 Eads Ave- Next to residential parking 32.84274 -117.27576 7635 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
97 Eads Ave- Casa Linda 32.84268 -117.27573 7635 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft.  Next to angled street parking 
98 Eads Ave- in front of apartments 32.84262 -117.27575 7623 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
99 Eads Ave- in front of parking garage entrance 32.84262 -117.27588 7616 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 

100 Eads Ave- across from Villaggio 32.8429 -117.27565 7635 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
101 Kline St- Eads intersection 32.84308 -117.27568 800 Kline St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
102 Eads Ave- Kline and Eads intersection 32.84296 -117.27584 7635 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
103 Eads Ave- in front of apartments 32.84314 -117.27581 7701 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
104 Eads Ave- in front of residence 32.84424 -117.27648 7776 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
105 Silverado St- Blanchard Krasner & French 32.84476 -117.27527 840 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
106 Fay Ave- Blanchard Krasner & French Parking 32.84464 -117.27566 7766 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
107 Silverado St- hotel parking 32.84473 -117.27572 800 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
108 Silverado St- Silverado and Eads 32.8446 -117.27627 798 Silverado St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
109 Eads Ave- Eads and Silverado 32.84445 -117.27645 7776 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
110 Eads Ave- St. James by the Sea 32.84515 -117.27652 7811 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
111 Eads Ave- Parachute Brunch and Supper Room 32.84515 -117.27642 7811 Eads Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to stop sign 
112 Fay Ave- Pacific Premier Bank 32.84628 -117.27569 7899 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
113 Fay Ave- Franklin Croft 32.84576 -117.27554 7841 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
114 Fay Ave- Merrill Lynch 32.84537 -117.27514 7825 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
115 Fay Ave- La Jolla Sports Club 32.84503 -117.27513 7825 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
116 Fay Ave- Skyline Home Loans 32.84396 -117.27494 7724 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
117 Fay Ave- 24 Hour Fitness 32.84266 -117.27458 7660 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 14ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
118 Fay Ave- The Lot 32.84222 -117.27419 7611 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to storm drain 
119 Fay Ave- Vons 32.8414 -117.27405 7607 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
120 Fay Ave- next parking lot 32.84106 -117.27364 7521 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to angled street parking 
121 Fay Ave- Master Jeweler 32.84042 -117.27371 7515 Fay Ave La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 10ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
122 Pearl St- Maserati 32.84058 -117.27229 1000 Pearl St La Jolla, CA  92037 United States 12ft x 6ft. Next to street parking 
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